<sup>6</sup> 70621	EN RECORD ABSTRACT
The undersigned states: <sup>1,1</sup>	-02-93A09:14 RCVD Vol. <u>mg3</u> Page <mark>28786</mark>
Service, Inc. and the Medford, OR 97501. Cre judgment, decree, orde in the District/Circui Case No. <u>93-3578-S</u> - 2. The Creditor's att	ling party is: Southern Oregon Credit address of the creditor is: PO Box 4708 ditor's phone number is:(503) 773-6238 under r or petition entered on <u>October 22, 1993</u> t Court for Jackson County of Oregon under orney's name is Brian B. Mullen Bar# 57056 PO Box 1338 Medford, OR 97501. Attorney's
B. <u>Debtor/Losing Party Inf</u> - 1. The Debtor/Losing	
- 2. Whose address is (	if known): 1607 HOPE ST
그는 것 그는 것 같아. 김 전에는 양가 있는 것 같아. 성격 전에 관람 상태를 썼다.	KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603
- 3. Social Security No	. (11 KIOWI): 100 30 3361
C. Judgment Information:	indemont ict 6 301 45
- 1. The amount of the	judgment is: \$ costs is: \$
- 3. The amount of the	attorney fees, if any, is: \$NONE
<u>D. The Real Property to be Affixed:</u> (Check appropriate box): <u>X</u> All real property of the debtor/losing party, now or hereafter acquired, in <u>Klamath</u> County as provided under ORS 120220 and 12, 250	
18.320 and 18.350. The following describe	ed real property of debtor (legal description
as set forth or on at	tached Exhibit):
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the und abstract this <u>28th</u> day <u>Max Anny</u> State of Oregon County of Jackson }	dersigned person or persons have executed this of <u>October</u> 19 <u>93</u> .
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>28th</u> day of <u>October</u> , 19 <u>93</u> by Neal Henning of Southern Oregon Credit Service, Inc. a corporation on behalf of the corporation.	
	(Wistama Dunns
CHRISTANNA SIM NOTARISTANNA SIM NOTARISTICA – OR COMMISSION NO. 0 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NO	
	<u>Return To:Southern Oregon Credit Service</u> FO Box 4708 Medford, OR 97501
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAT	H: ss.
Filed for record at request of <u>So. ORegon Credit Serv.</u> the <u>2nd</u> day	
of <u>Nov.</u> A.D., 19 <u>93</u> a	It <u>9:14</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M93</u> ,
of <u>Co. L1</u>	en Docketon Page <u>22786</u> . Evelyn <sub>i</sub> Biehn County Clerk
FEE \$5.00	By Arectine Millindore

P

.

1

.

đ

1. 1. 1. 1.